LED Strip CSP RGBW 19,2W/m, 24V, IP20 - 5m

620200208

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

TA min.

TA maks.

Dimbar

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)
Stralevinkel
Forbruk (system) (W)
Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)
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620200208
7070952133517
1

20

0.16

500

1.2

300

0.15

50

AWG24
24V DC
DC

-25

40

COF, RGB+2700K - CRI>80
2700

140

96

33

3

NOR



